
BCC Events – April – May 2024 
(All are at BCC campus unless otherwise noted)  

Sunday Worship @ 10:30 AM 

Sunday Night Teens/Youth Group – 5-7 PM 
(Meet in the Youth Room behind the Main Building) 

Tuesdays – Women’s Bible Study @ 11 AM – (FMI:  Shirley Sanders – 336.447.9597) 

Wednesdays – Dinner (6 PM) & Bible Study (6:30 PM) for Adults, Teens, & Kids 
(nursery provided) 
       
 

 

 SPECIAL EVENTS   
Thursday, April 11 – BCC Seniors Bingo Get-together – 10 AM 

Sunday, April 14 – Leaders Meeting – 3 PM 

Saturday, April 20 – VBS Meeting – 9:30 AM 

Saturday, April 27 – Pancakes Breakfast Outreach – 8 to 10 AM – 
Free! Bring a friend! 
 

 

Saturday, May 4 – IDES Packing Event at Park Springs Christian 
Camp – 9 AM  

Tuesday, May 7 – Young at Heart Meeting at Park Springs Christian 
Camp – 10 AM (office@parksprings.org)   

Thursday, May 9 – BCC Seniors Lunch Outing – 11:30 AM (meet at Italian 
restaurant) 

Sunday, May 12 – MOTHERS’ DAY  

Sunday, May 19 – Leaders Meeting – 3 PM  

Thursday-Friday, May 16-17 – Preaching Conference in Atlanta 

Saturday, May 25 – Pancakes Breakfast Outreach – 8 to 10 AM – 
Free! Bring a friend! 

 

Reach 4 More in 2024  

MARK YOUR CALENDAR – VBS – JUNE 19-23 


